SECO-LARM® U.S.A., Inc.
16842 Millikan Avenue, Irvine, CA 92606 Copyright © 2020 SECO-LARM U.S.A, Inc. All rights reserved.
All trademarks are the property of SECO-LARM U.S.A., Inc. or their respective owners.
The SECO-LARM policy is one of continual development. For that reason, SECO-LARM reserves the right to
change prices and specifications without notice. SECO-LARM is not responsible for misprints. Phone: (949) 261-2999  |  (800) 662-0800  Fax: (949) 261-7326
Website: www.seco-larm.com  Email: sales@seco-larm.com
 PI_SD-927PKC-NExQ_201029.docx
  Wave-to-Open Sensor

Website: www.seco-larm.com  Email: sales@seco-larm.com
 PI_SD-927PKC-NExQ_201029.docx
Ordering Information:
Wave-to-Open Sensors
Model SD-927PKC-NEQ SD-927PKC-NFQ SD-927PKC-NSQ SD-927PWCQ*
Language English French Spanish
English, French, and
Spanish Decals
Photo
Wave-to-Open Sensors with Override Button
Model SD-927PKC-NEVQ SD-927PKC-NFVQ SD-927PKC-NSVQ
Language English French Spanish
Photo
Sensor Only
Model CS-PD535-TAQ CS-PD535-TBQ†
For our full line of
OEM/private label
infrared sensors,
contact SECO-LARM
Photo
Description 11/4" (32mm) Sensor 11/4" (32mm) Sensor
*For SD-927PWCQ specifications, visit www.seco-larm.com †Special order. Contact SECO-LARM for details